



Version No.	D	Enable Time	2022.9
-------------	---	-------------	--------

No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty
1	六角法兰面螺栓M6×18-LH	Bolt M6×18-LH	30208007	1	51	塑料螺钉M6×38	Plastic Screw M6×38	30206006	1
2	外压板	Out Flange	10305001039	1	52	六角锁紧螺母M5	Lock Nut M5	30501066	1
3	锯片110	Blade 110	21201006053	1	53	底板	Base Plate	10401004013	1
4	内压板	Inner Flange	10305001040	1	54	六角法兰面螺钉M6×8	Screw M6×8	30208001	1
5	输出轴	Output Spindle	10301001087	1	55	轴位螺钉M5×33	Screw M5×33	30701057	1
6	半圆键4×5×13	Woodruff Key 4×5×13	30601006	1	58	内六角带垫螺钉M5×18	Screw M5×18	30207073	2
7	骨架油封24×18×3	Oil Sealer 24×18×3	10102003023	1	59	开口扳手22	Wrench 22	21201002024	1
8	前盖	Front Cover	10203004063	1	60	套筒扳手10	Wrench 10	21201002036	1
9	轴承6201	Bearing 6201	30103077	1	61	平垫片6.4×13.5×2	Flat Gasket 6.4×13.5×2	30403060	1
10	孔用弹性挡圈32	Spring Circlip 32	30302014	1	62	平垫片8×17×0.5	Flat Gasket 8×17×0.5	30403079	1
11	大齿轮	Big Gear	10302004096	1	63	定子垫	Stator Pad	10101011047	2
12	商标	Trademark	20402007047	1	64	轴承衬套	Bearing Sleeve	10102002003	1
13	轴用弹性挡圈12	Spring Circlip 12	30301023	1	65	纸垫	Paper Pad	10401006011	1
14	轴承606	Bearing 606	30104015	1	66	波形垫圈12	Wave Washer 12	30402003	1
15	头壳	Gear Box	10201004174	1	67	紧定螺钉M5×15	Screw M5×15	30203011	2
16	挡风板	Wind Guard	10101005071	1	68	波形垫圈25×19	Wave Washer 25×19	30402011	1
18	小齿轮	Small Gear	10302004095	1	69	平垫片6.2×14×0.8	Flat gasket 6.2×14×0.8	30403061	1
19	螺钉M4×12	Screw M4×12	30201010	3	70	扁形密封圈29×26×3	Flat sealing ring 29×26×3	10102003051	1
20	轴承629	Bearing 629	30103114	1	71	水咀	Water Tsui	21201010017	1
21	半圆键3×3.7×10	Woodruff Key 3×3.7×10	30601004	1					
22	转子	Armature	10502001144	1					
23	轴承608	Bearing 608	30103055	1					
24	挡风圈	Air Deflector	10101005072	1					
25	定子	Stator	10501001126	1					
26	手柄盖	Handle Cover	10101004215	1					
27	开关防尘套	Switch Bush	10102004042	1					
28	开关	Switch	10601001127	1					
29	机壳	Housing	10101001194	1					
30	铭牌	Nameplate	20302007173	1					
34	自攻螺钉ST5×20	Screw ST5×20	30202062	4					
35	内六角带垫螺钉M5×40	Screw M5×40	30207025	3					
36	拉簧	Tension Spring	10607001011	2					
37	刷握	Brush Holder	10606001101	2					
38	碳刷	Carbon Brush	10605001077	4					
39	刷握盖	Brush Holder Cover	10606001102	2					
40	电源线2×1	Cord 2×1	10602006010	1					
41	电缆护套	Cord Sleeve	10102001029	1					
42	电缆压板	Cord Anchor	10101011007	1					
44	电容	Capacitor	10603001015	1					
45	电感	Inductance	10604001041	1					
46	自攻螺钉ST5×70	Screw ST5×70	30202080	2					
47	水龙头	Water Tap	21201010018	1					
49	螺纹圆柱销M6×16	Column Pin M6×16	30701058	1					
50	调节钢套	Adjusting Steel Sleeve	10306002074	1					
Version No.		D			Enable Time		2022.9		